Birštono ruduo 2013

Jauniai I D ST
2013 m. lapkritis 9 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
23
Paulius Šedleckis-Silvija Kerekeš
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
2
D

2
22
Pijus Kemeklis-Gabija Rumiancevaitė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
1
4
D

3
25
Tomas Muckus-Rugilė Čepaitytė
Santaka(Kaunas)
0
1
D

4
24
Mantas Jančauskas-Austėja Zubauskaitė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
0
6
D



Birštono ruduo 2013

Jauniai I D ST Finalas
2013 m. lapkritis 9 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
T
V
Q

(Suma)

23
1
Paulius Šedleckis-Silvija Kerekeš (Žingsnis(Klaipėda))
2
2
1
1
6
2(2)

22
2
Pijus Kemeklis-Gabija Rumiancevaitė (Tvistas(Kaunas))
1
1
2
2
6
2(2)

25
3
Tomas Muckus-Rugilė Čepaitytė (Santaka(Kaunas))
3
3
3.5
3
12.5


24
4
Mantas Jančauskas-Austėja Zubauskaitė (Tvistas(Kaunas))
4
4
3.5
4
15.5


Teisėjai:
(A)Gundars Briedis


(B)Rolandas Burneikis


(C)Martynas Kūra


(D)Dmitry Martynenko


(E)Darius Norušas


(F)Gintaras Svistunavičius


(G)Virginijus Visockas


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


22
1
1 1 4 4 2 1 2 
3
5
--
--


23
2
2 3 1 1 4 2 3 
2
4
--
--


25
3
3 4 3 2 1 4 1 
2
3
5(10)
--


24
4
4 2 2 3 3 3 4 

2
5(13)
--





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

T


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


22
1
1 2 3 1 2 2 3 
2
5(8)
7
--


23
2
2 4 1 2 3 1 2 
2
5(8)
6
--


25
3
3 3 4 3 1 3 1 
2
2
6
--


24
4
4 1 2 4 4 4 4 
1
2
2
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

V


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


23
1
1 2 1 1 4 3 2 
3
5
--
--


22
2
4 3 3 2 1 1 4 
2
3
5(10)
--


24
3.5
2 1 2 4 3 4 3 
1
3
5(11)
7(19)


25
3.5
3 4 4 3 2 2 1 
1
3
5(11)
7(19)





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


23
1
1 1 1 1 3 2 1 
5
--
--
--


22
2
3 4 3 2 2 1 2 
1
4
--
--


25
3
2 3 2 3 1 3 3 
1
3
7
--


24
4
4 2 4 4 4 4 4 

1
1
7




